Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "SUSPENSION REAR -
RI5RNA57AA AC AR ELS7AS" POLARIS R15RNAS7AA AC AR E57AS RGR

570 EFI CREW

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

© 2013 Polaris Sales Inc.



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "SUSPENSION REAR -

RI5RNA57AA AC AR ELS7AS" POLARIS R15RNAS7AA AC AR E57AS RGR

570 EFI CREW

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 1020797-458 CpoOK 1oCTaBKM OT 27 IHeH WELD-CONTROL ARM 1
1 1018992-458 CpoOK 1oCTaBKM OT 27 fHeH WELD-CONTROL ARM 1
2 7518563 CpoOK 1IoCTaBKM OT 27 IHeH BOLT-M10X1.25X60 4
3 1018995-458 CpoOK 1IOCTaBKM OT 27 IHeH WELD-CONTROLARM 2
4 3514635 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 27 IHeH BEARING-WHEEL 2
5 5138502 CpoK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 gHel CARRIER-BEARING,WHEEL,RH 1
5 5138501 Cpok noCcTaBKY OT 27 gHel CARRIER-BEARING,WHEEL,LH 1
6 7044139 CpoK IToCTaBKM OT 27 mHel SHOCK-REAR 2
7 7710440 Cpoxk noCTaBKY OT 27 gHEeH RING 2
8 5138797 CPpOK II0CTaBKM OT 27 mHeH SHAFT-PIVOT,70.99MM,15.880D 8
9 5439874 CpOK 1OCTaBKM OT 27 fHeH BUSHING-STANDARD 16
10 7080510 CpOK 1OCTaBKM OT 27 fHeH FITTING 8
11 7519043 CpOK [IOCTaBKH 0T 27 [HEH ;8%—(13)(FL—M10X1.25X95 109 8
12 7547333 CPpoOK II0CTaBKM OT 27 mHel NUT-M10X1.25 16
13 7556153 CpoK nOCTaBKu OT 27 gHeHl WASHER 8
14 5138794 CPpOK II0CTaBKH OT 27 mHEeH SHAFT-PIVOT,89.71MM,15.880D 2
15 5138796 CPpOK II0CTaBKHM OT 27 HHEHR SHAFT-PIVOT,139.1MM,15.880D 2
16 7518566 Cpok 1ocTaBKy 0T 27 gHel BOLT-M10X1.25X115 2
17 7519042 CpOK MOCTaBKH 0T 27 HHEH ;8%—HXFL—M10X1.25X165 109 2
18 5251753 CpoK nOCTaBKu OT 27 gHeH’ RETAINER-SPRING 2
19 5253768 CpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 gHeH’ CAM-ADJUSTING 2
20 7043885-458 CpoK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEeH SPRING-REAR 2
20 7043885-385 CpoK 1oCTaBKH 0T 27 gHel SPRING-REAR 2




